Date

2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026
2/22/2026

3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026

Visitors

Fusion
Deja Vu 30
LFG
Thundercats
FCFU
Deja Vu 40
Newcastle
Footloose
Ultimate Goal
Splash
Kinky Boots
Absolut
Bad Kats FC
Sunkissed
Last Call
Wasted Talent 30
Midnight Blitz

Jaguars
DSFA
Sharks
Broken
Wasted Talent 40
Goal Getters
TBD
Footloose
Ultimate Goal
Twisted
Bad Kats FC
LFG
Absolut
Midnight Blitz
Deja Vu 30
Fuego FC
Bad Kitties FC

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
V'S
'S}
V'S
'S
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS

Schedule by Date
2026 Spring Season

Home

Blitz
Fuego FC
0SS
Jaguars
Wasted Talent 40
Sharks
Broken
Goal Getters
TBD
Ricochet
Just One More
Twisted
DSFA
Bad Kitties FC
Ocean Motion
BYE
BYE

Sunkissed
0SS
Newcastle
FCFU
Deja Vu 40
Ricochet
Just One More
Splash
Kinky Boots
Ocean Motion
Wasted Talent 30
Blitz
Last Call
Thundercats
Fusion
BYE
BYE

Page 1 of 6

Field

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #4
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #4
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
Harvard Park Soccer D
Harvard Park Soccer D

as of 2/14/26
Time Division

9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 30
11:00am 18
9:00am 40
11:00am 40
9:00am 40
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
1:00pm 50
9:00am 30
11:00am 18
1:00pm 50

30

18
9:00am 18
11:00am 30
9:00am 40
11:00am 40
11:00am 40
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
1:00pm 50
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
1:00pm 50
9:00am 18
11:00am 30

30

18



Date
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026
3/8/2026

3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026

Visitors
Blitz
Bad Kitties FC
Fusion
Wasted Talent 30
Deja Vu 40
Sharks
Newcastle
Goal Getters
TBD
Footloose
Ultimate Goal
Twisted
Fuego FC
Sunkissed
Absolut
(ORTS]
Jaguars

Jaguars
Blitz
DSFA
Fuego FC
Wasted Talent 40
FCFU
Broken
Goal Getters
TBD
Ricochet
Just One More
Twisted
Midnight Blitz
Bad Kats FC
Ocean Motion
Deja Vu 30
Thundercats

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
V'S
'S}
V'S
'S
VS
'S
VS
VS

Schedule by Date
2026 Spring Season

Home
Deja Vu 30
Midnight Blitz
Bad Kats FC
DSFA
FCFU
Broken
Wasted Talent 40
Splash
Kinky Boots
Ricochet
Just One More
Last Call
LFG
Thundercats
Ocean Motion
BYE
BYE

Bad Kitties FC
Wasted Talent 30
Fusion
0SS
Sharks
Newcastle
Deja Vu 40
Footloose
Ultimate Goal
Splash
Kinky Boots
Absolut
Sunkissed
LFG
Last Call
BYE
BYE

Page 2 of 6

Field
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #4
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #4
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C

as of 2/14/26
Time Division

9:00am 30
11:00am 18
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 40
11:00am 40
9:00am 40
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
1:00pm 50
9:00am 30
11:00am 18
1:00pm 50

30

18
9:00am 18
11:00am 30
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 40
11:00am 40
9:00am 40
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
1:00pm 50
9:00am 18
11:00am 30
1:00pm 50

30

18



Date
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026
3/22/2026

3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026
3/29/2026

Visitors
Blitz
0SS
Newcastle
Wasted Talent 40
Sharks
Ricochet
Just One More
Splash
Kinky Boots
Ocean Motion
Wasted Talent 30
Bad Kitties FC
Last Call
Fuego FC
Jaguars
DSFA
Midnight Blitz

Jaguars
Blitz
LFG
Deja Vu 30
Wasted Talent 40
Broken
Splash
Kinky Boots
Ricochet
Just One More
Absolut
Bad Kitties FC
Fusion
FCFU
Last Call
Bad Kats FC
Sunkissed

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
V'S
'S}
V'S
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS

Schedule by Date
2026 Spring Season

Home
Bad Kats FC
Deja Vu 30
Deja Vu 40
Broken
FCFU
Goal Getters
TBD
Footloose
Ultimate Goal
Twisted
LFG
Sunkissed
Absolut
Fusion
Thundercats
BYE
BYE

Midnight Blitz
Fuego FC
DSFA
Wasted Talent 30
Newcastle
Sharks
Goal Getters
TBD
Footloose
Ultimate Goal
Twisted
Thundercats
0SS
Deja Vu 40
Ocean Motion
BYE
BYE

Page 3 of 6

Field

Alamitos #1

Alamitos #1

Alamitos #3

Alamitos #3

Alamitos #4
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
Portola Park Soccer A
Portola Park Soccer A

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #4
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
FCFU BYE REQUESTED

Ocean Motion BYE REQUESTED

as of 2/14/26
Time Division

9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 40
11:00am 40
11:00am 40
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
1:00pm 50
9:00am 30
11:00am 18
1:00pm 50
9:00am 30
11:00am 18

30

18
9:00am 18
11:00am 30
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 40
9:00am 40
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
1:00pm 50
9:00am 18
11:00am 30

50

30

18



Date
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026
4/12/2026

4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026
4/19/2026

Visitors
Fuego FC
Fusion
Wasted Talent 30
Thundercats
Newcastle
Splash
Deja Vu 30
Sunkissed
Last Call
FCFU
Sharks
Absolut
Kinky Boots
Footloose
Ultimate Goal
Blitz
Bad Kitties FC

Blitz
Fuego FC
Bad Kitties FC
0SS
Wasted Talent 40
Sharks
Broken
Goal Getters
TBD
Ricochet
Ultimate Goal
Twisted
Sunkissed
Deja Vu 30
Absolut
Fusion
Thundercats

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Schedule by Date

2026 Spring Season

Home
DSFA
LFG
0SS
Midnight Blitz
Deja Vu 40
Ricochet
Bad Kats FC
Jaguars
Ocean Motion
Broken
Wasted Talent 40
Twisted
Just One More
Goal Getters
TBD
BYE
BYE

DSFA
Wasted Talent 30
Jaguars
Bad Kats FC
FCFU
Deja Vu 40
Newcastle
Footloose
Just One More
Splash
Kinky Boots
Ocean Motion
Midnight Blitz
LFG
Last Call
BYE
BYE

Page 4 of 6

Field
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #3

FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
BYE REQUESTED
BYE REQUESTED
BYE REQUESTED
BYE REQUESTED
BYE REQUESTED

Ultimate Goal BYE REQUESTED

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #4
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C

as of 2/14/26
Time Division

9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 30
11:00am 18
9:00am 40
9:00am 67
9:00am 30
11:00am 18
1:00pm 50

30

18
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 18
11:00am 30
9:00am 40
11:00am 40
9:00am 40
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
1:00pm 50
9:00am 18
11:00am 30
1:00pm 50

30

18



Date
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026
4/26/2026

5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026
5/3/2026

Visitors
0SS
Thundercats
Wasted Talent 30
Midnight Blitz
Newcastle
Sharks
Deja Vu 40
Goal Getters
TBD
Footloose
Ultimate Goal
Twisted
DSFA
Bad Kats FC
Absolut
LFG
Jaguars

0SS
Blitz
Thundercats
DSFA
Deja Vu 40
FCFU
Broken
Goal Getters
TBD
Footloose
Just One More
Twisted
Midnight Blitz
Fuego FC
Ocean Motion
Wasted Talent 30
Sunkissed

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
V'S
'S}
V'S
'S
VS
'S
VS
VS

Schedule by Date

2026 Spring Season

Home
Blitz
Sunkissed
Fusion
Bad Kitties FC
FCFU
Wasted Talent 40
Broken
Splash
Kinky Boots
Ricochet
Just One More
Last Call
Deja Vu 30
Fuego FC
Ocean Motion
BYE
BYE

LFG
Fusion
Bad Kitties FC
Bad Kats FC
Newcastle
Sharks
Wasted Talent 40
Ricochet
Ultimate Goal
Splash
Kinky Boots
Absolut
Jaguars
Deja Vu 30
Last Call
BYE
BYE

Page 5 of 6

Field
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #4
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #4
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B1
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B2
FV Sports Park Field B
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C
FV Sports Park Field C

as of 2/14/26
Time Division

9:00am 30
11:00am 18
9:00am 30
11:00am 18
9:00am 40
11:00am 40
11:00am 40
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
1:00pm 50
9:00am 30
11:00am 30
1:00pm 50
30

18

9:00am 30
11:00am 30
9:00am 18
11:00am 30
9:00am 40
11:00am 40
9:00am 40
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
9:00am 67
11:00am 60
1:00pm 50
9:00am 18
11:00am 30
1:00pm 50
30

18



Date

5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026
5/17/2026

Visitors

Blitz
0SS
Ocean Motion
Wasted Talent 30
Bad Kitties FC
Last Call
Newcastle
Just One More
Splash
Deja Vu 40
Kinky Boots
Fusion
Jaguars
FCFU
Footloose
Fuego FC
Midnight Blitz

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S}
VS
VS
VS
VS

Schedule by Date

2026 Spring Season

Home

LFG
Deja Vu 30
Twisted
Bad Kats FC
Sunkissed
Absolut
Broken
TBD
Ricochet
Sharks
Ultimate Goal
DSFA
Thundercats
Wasted Talent 40
Goal Getters
BYE
BYE

Page 6 of 6

Field

Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #1
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #2
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #3
Alamitos #4
Alamitos #4

Portola Park Soccer A
Portola Park Soccer A

BYE REQUESTED
BYE REQUESTED

as of 2/14/26
Time Division

9:00am 30
11:00am 30
1:00pm 50
9:00am 30
11:00am 18
1:00pm 50
9:00am 40
11:00am 60
1:00pm 67
9:00am 40
11:00am 60
9:00am 30
11:00am 18

30

18



