

Schedule by Date
2026 Spring Season

as of 2/14/26

Date	Visitors	vs	Home	Field	Time	Division
2/22/2026	Fusion	vs	Blitz	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
2/22/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	Fuego FC	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
2/22/2026	LFG	vs	OSS	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
2/22/2026	Thundercats	vs	Jaguars	Alamitos #2	11:00am	18
2/22/2026	FCFU	vs	Wasted Talent 40	Alamitos #3	9:00am	40
2/22/2026	Deja Vu 40	vs	Sharks	Alamitos #3	11:00am	40
2/22/2026	Newcastle	vs	Broken	Alamitos #4	9:00am	40
2/22/2026	Footloose	vs	Goal Getters	FV Sports Park Field B1	9:00am	67
2/22/2026	Ultimate Goal	vs	TBD	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am	60
2/22/2026	Splash	vs	Ricochet	FV Sports Park Field B2	9:00am	67
2/22/2026	Kinky Boots	vs	Just One More	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am	60
2/22/2026	Absolut	vs	Twisted	FV Sports Park Field B	1:00pm	50
2/22/2026	Bad Kats FC	vs	DSFA	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
2/22/2026	Sunkissed	vs	Bad Kitties FC	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	18
2/22/2026	Last Call	vs	Ocean Motion	FV Sports Park Field C	1:00pm	50
2/22/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	BYE			30
2/22/2026	Midnight Blitz	vs	BYE			18
3/1/2026	Jaguars	vs	Sunkissed	Alamitos #1	9:00am	18
3/1/2026	DSFA	vs	OSS	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
3/1/2026	Sharks	vs	Newcastle	Alamitos #3	9:00am	40
3/1/2026	Broken	vs	FCFU	Alamitos #3	11:00am	40
3/1/2026	Wasted Talent 40	vs	Deja Vu 40	Alamitos #4	11:00am	40
3/1/2026	Goal Getters	vs	Ricochet	FV Sports Park Field B1	9:00am	67
3/1/2026	TBD	vs	Just One More	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am	60
3/1/2026	Footloose	vs	Splash	FV Sports Park Field B2	9:00am	67
3/1/2026	Ultimate Goal	vs	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am	60
3/1/2026	Twisted	vs	Ocean Motion	FV Sports Park Field B	1:00pm	50
3/1/2026	Bad Kats FC	vs	Wasted Talent 30	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
3/1/2026	LFG	vs	Blitz	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
3/1/2026	Absolut	vs	Last Call	FV Sports Park Field C	1:00pm	50
3/1/2026	Midnight Blitz	vs	Thundercats	Harvard Park Soccer D	9:00am	18
3/1/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	Fusion	Harvard Park Soccer D	11:00am	30
3/1/2026	Fuego FC	vs	BYE			30
3/1/2026	Bad Kitties FC	vs	BYE			18

Schedule by Date
2026 Spring Season

as of 2/14/26

Date	Visitors	vs	Home	Field	Time	Division
3/8/2026	Blitz	vs	Deja Vu 30	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
3/8/2026	Bad Kitties FC	vs	Midnight Blitz	Alamitos #1	11:00am	18
3/8/2026	Fusion	vs	Bad Kats FC	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
3/8/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	DSFA	Alamitos #2	11:00am	30
3/8/2026	Deja Vu 40	vs	FCFU	Alamitos #3	9:00am	40
3/8/2026	Sharks	vs	Broken	Alamitos #3	11:00am	40
3/8/2026	Newcastle	vs	Wasted Talent 40	Alamitos #4	9:00am	40
3/8/2026	Goal Getters	vs	Splash	FV Sports Park Field B1	9:00am	67
3/8/2026	TBD	vs	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am	60
3/8/2026	Footloose	vs	Ricochet	FV Sports Park Field B2	9:00am	67
3/8/2026	Ultimate Goal	vs	Just One More	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am	60
3/8/2026	Twisted	vs	Last Call	FV Sports Park Field B	1:00pm	50
3/8/2026	Fuego FC	vs	LFG	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
3/8/2026	Sunkissed	vs	Thundercats	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	18
3/8/2026	Absolut	vs	Ocean Motion	FV Sports Park Field C	1:00pm	50
3/8/2026	OSS	vs	BYE			30
3/8/2026	Jaguars	vs	BYE			18
3/15/2026	Jaguars	vs	Bad Kitties FC	Alamitos #1	9:00am	18
3/15/2026	Blitz	vs	Wasted Talent 30	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
3/15/2026	DSFA	vs	Fusion	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
3/15/2026	Fuego FC	vs	OSS	Alamitos #2	11:00am	30
3/15/2026	Wasted Talent 40	vs	Sharks	Alamitos #3	9:00am	40
3/15/2026	FCFU	vs	Newcastle	Alamitos #3	11:00am	40
3/15/2026	Broken	vs	Deja Vu 40	Alamitos #4	9:00am	40
3/15/2026	Goal Getters	vs	Footloose	FV Sports Park Field B1	9:00am	67
3/15/2026	TBD	vs	Ultimate Goal	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am	60
3/15/2026	Ricochet	vs	Splash	FV Sports Park Field B2	9:00am	67
3/15/2026	Just One More	vs	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am	60
3/15/2026	Twisted	vs	Absolut	FV Sports Park Field B	1:00pm	50
3/15/2026	Midnight Blitz	vs	Sunkissed	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	18
3/15/2026	Bad Kats FC	vs	LFG	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
3/15/2026	Ocean Motion	vs	Last Call	FV Sports Park Field C	1:00pm	50
3/15/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	BYE			30
3/15/2026	Thundercats	vs	BYE			18

Schedule by Date
2026 Spring Season

as of 2/14/26

Date	Visitors	vs	Home	Field	Time	Division
3/22/2026	Blitz	vs	Bad Kats FC	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
3/22/2026	OSS	vs	Deja Vu 30	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
3/22/2026	Newcastle	vs	Deja Vu 40	Alamitos #3	9:00am	40
3/22/2026	Wasted Talent 40	vs	Broken	Alamitos #3	11:00am	40
3/22/2026	Sharks	vs	FCFU	Alamitos #4	11:00am	40
3/22/2026	Ricochet	vs	Goal Getters	FV Sports Park Field B1	9:00am	67
3/22/2026	Just One More	vs	TBD	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am	60
3/22/2026	Splash	vs	Footloose	FV Sports Park Field B2	9:00am	67
3/22/2026	Kinky Boots	vs	Ultimate Goal	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am	60
3/22/2026	Ocean Motion	vs	Twisted	FV Sports Park Field B	1:00pm	50
3/22/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	LFG	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
3/22/2026	Bad Kitties FC	vs	Sunkissed	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	18
3/22/2026	Last Call	vs	Absolut	FV Sports Park Field C	1:00pm	50
3/22/2026	Fuego FC	vs	Fusion	Portola Park Soccer A	9:00am	30
3/22/2026	Jaguars	vs	Thundercats	Portola Park Soccer A	11:00am	18
3/22/2026	DSFA	vs	BYE			30
3/22/2026	Midnight Blitz	vs	BYE			18
3/29/2026	Jaguars	vs	Midnight Blitz	Alamitos #1	9:00am	18
3/29/2026	Blitz	vs	Fuego FC	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
3/29/2026	LFG	vs	DSFA	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
3/29/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	Wasted Talent 30	Alamitos #2	11:00am	30
3/29/2026	Wasted Talent 40	vs	Newcastle	Alamitos #3	9:00am	40
3/29/2026	Broken	vs	Sharks	Alamitos #4	9:00am	40
3/29/2026	Splash	vs	Goal Getters	FV Sports Park Field B1	9:00am	67
3/29/2026	Kinky Boots	vs	TBD	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am	60
3/29/2026	Ricochet	vs	Footloose	FV Sports Park Field B2	9:00am	67
3/29/2026	Just One More	vs	Ultimate Goal	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am	60
3/29/2026	Absolut	vs	Twisted	FV Sports Park Field B	1:00pm	50
3/29/2026	Bad Kitties FC	vs	Thundercats	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	18
3/29/2026	Fusion	vs	OSS	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
3/29/2026	FCFU	vs	Deja Vu 40	FCFU BYE REQUESTED		
3/29/2026	Last Call	vs	Ocean Motion	Ocean Motion BYE REQUESTED		
3/29/2026	Bad Kats FC	vs	BYE			30
3/29/2026	Sunkissed	vs	BYE			18

Schedule by Date
2026 Spring Season

as of 2/14/26

Date	Visitors	vs	Home	Field	Time	Division
4/12/2026	Fuego FC	vs	DSFA	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
4/12/2026	Fusion	vs	LFG	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
4/12/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	OSS	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
4/12/2026	Thundercats	vs	Midnight Blitz	Alamitos #2	11:00am	18
4/12/2026	Newcastle	vs	Deja Vu 40	Alamitos #3	9:00am	40
4/12/2026	Splash	vs	Ricochet	FV Sports Park Field B2	9:00am	67
4/12/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	Bad Kats FC	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
4/12/2026	Sunkissed	vs	Jaguars	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	18
4/12/2026	Last Call	vs	Ocean Motion	FV Sports Park Field C	1:00pm	50
4/12/2026	FCFU	vs	Broken	BYE REQUESTED		
4/12/2026	Sharks	vs	Wasted Talent 40	BYE REQUESTED		
4/12/2026	Absolut	vs	Twisted	BYE REQUESTED		
4/12/2026	Kinky Boots	vs	Just One More	BYE REQUESTED		
4/12/2026	Footloose	vs	Goal Getters	BYE REQUESTED		
4/12/2026	Ultimate Goal	vs	TBD	Ultimate Goal BYE REQUESTED		
4/12/2026	Blitz	vs	BYE			30
4/12/2026	Bad Kitties FC	vs	BYE			18
4/19/2026	Blitz	vs	DSFA	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
4/19/2026	Fuego FC	vs	Wasted Talent 30	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
4/19/2026	Bad Kitties FC	vs	Jaguars	Alamitos #2	9:00am	18
4/19/2026	OSS	vs	Bad Kats FC	Alamitos #2	11:00am	30
4/19/2026	Wasted Talent 40	vs	FCFU	Alamitos #3	9:00am	40
4/19/2026	Sharks	vs	Deja Vu 40	Alamitos #3	11:00am	40
4/19/2026	Broken	vs	Newcastle	Alamitos #4	9:00am	40
4/19/2026	Goal Getters	vs	Footloose	FV Sports Park Field B1	9:00am	67
4/19/2026	TBD	vs	Just One More	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am	60
4/19/2026	Ricochet	vs	Splash	FV Sports Park Field B2	9:00am	67
4/19/2026	Ultimate Goal	vs	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am	60
4/19/2026	Twisted	vs	Ocean Motion	FV Sports Park Field B	1:00pm	50
4/19/2026	Sunkissed	vs	Midnight Blitz	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	18
4/19/2026	Deja Vu 30	vs	LFG	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
4/19/2026	Absolut	vs	Last Call	FV Sports Park Field C	1:00pm	50
4/19/2026	Fusion	vs	BYE			30
4/19/2026	Thundercats	vs	BYE			18

Schedule by Date
2026 Spring Season

as of 2/14/26

Date	Visitors	vs	Home	Field	Time	Division
4/26/2026	OSS	vs	Blitz	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
4/26/2026	Thundercats	vs	Sunkissed	Alamitos #1	11:00am	18
4/26/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	Fusion	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
4/26/2026	Midnight Blitz	vs	Bad Kitties FC	Alamitos #2	11:00am	18
4/26/2026	Newcastle	vs	FCFU	Alamitos #3	9:00am	40
4/26/2026	Sharks	vs	Wasted Talent 40	Alamitos #3	11:00am	40
4/26/2026	Deja Vu 40	vs	Broken	Alamitos #4	11:00am	40
4/26/2026	Goal Getters	vs	Splash	FV Sports Park Field B1	9:00am	67
4/26/2026	TBD	vs	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am	60
4/26/2026	Footloose	vs	Ricochet	FV Sports Park Field B2	9:00am	67
4/26/2026	Ultimate Goal	vs	Just One More	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am	60
4/26/2026	Twisted	vs	Last Call	FV Sports Park Field B	1:00pm	50
4/26/2026	DSFA	vs	Deja Vu 30	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	30
4/26/2026	Bad Kats FC	vs	Fuego FC	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
4/26/2026	Absolut	vs	Ocean Motion	FV Sports Park Field C	1:00pm	50
4/26/2026	LFG	vs	BYE			30
4/26/2026	Jaguars	vs	BYE			18
5/3/2026	OSS	vs	LFG	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
5/3/2026	Blitz	vs	Fusion	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
5/3/2026	Thundercats	vs	Bad Kitties FC	Alamitos #2	9:00am	18
5/3/2026	DSFA	vs	Bad Kats FC	Alamitos #2	11:00am	30
5/3/2026	Deja Vu 40	vs	Newcastle	Alamitos #3	9:00am	40
5/3/2026	FCFU	vs	Sharks	Alamitos #3	11:00am	40
5/3/2026	Broken	vs	Wasted Talent 40	Alamitos #4	9:00am	40
5/3/2026	Goal Getters	vs	Ricochet	FV Sports Park Field B1	9:00am	67
5/3/2026	TBD	vs	Ultimate Goal	FV Sports Park Field B1	11:00am	60
5/3/2026	Footloose	vs	Splash	FV Sports Park Field B2	9:00am	67
5/3/2026	Just One More	vs	Kinky Boots	FV Sports Park Field B2	11:00am	60
5/3/2026	Twisted	vs	Absolut	FV Sports Park Field B	1:00pm	50
5/3/2026	Midnight Blitz	vs	Jaguars	FV Sports Park Field C	9:00am	18
5/3/2026	Fuego FC	vs	Deja Vu 30	FV Sports Park Field C	11:00am	30
5/3/2026	Ocean Motion	vs	Last Call	FV Sports Park Field C	1:00pm	50
5/3/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	BYE			30
5/3/2026	Sunkissed	vs	BYE			18

Schedule by Date
2026 Spring Season

as of 2/14/26

Date	Visitors	vs	Home	Field	Time	Division
5/17/2026	Blitz	vs	LFG	Alamitos #1	9:00am	30
5/17/2026	OSS	vs	Deja Vu 30	Alamitos #1	11:00am	30
5/17/2026	Ocean Motion	vs	Twisted	Alamitos #1	1:00pm	50
5/17/2026	Wasted Talent 30	vs	Bad Kats FC	Alamitos #2	9:00am	30
5/17/2026	Bad Kitties FC	vs	Sunkissed	Alamitos #2	11:00am	18
5/17/2026	Last Call	vs	Absolut	Alamitos #2	1:00pm	50
5/17/2026	Newcastle	vs	Broken	Alamitos #3	9:00am	40
5/17/2026	Just One More	vs	TBD	Alamitos #3	11:00am	60
5/17/2026	Splash	vs	Ricochet	Alamitos #3	1:00pm	67
5/17/2026	Deja Vu 40	vs	Sharks	Alamitos #4	9:00am	40
5/17/2026	Kinky Boots	vs	Ultimate Goal	Alamitos #4	11:00am	60
5/17/2026	Fusion	vs	DSFA	Portola Park Soccer A	9:00am	30
5/17/2026	Jaguars	vs	Thundercats	Portola Park Soccer A	11:00am	18
5/17/2026	FCFU	vs	Wasted Talent 40	BYE REQUESTED		
5/17/2026	Footloose	vs	Goal Getters	BYE REQUESTED		
5/17/2026	Fuego FC	vs	BYE			30
5/17/2026	Midnight Blitz	vs	BYE			18